h Columba 1400

Columba 1400 Cafée
Lunch 12.00 - 3.00pm

To Start
Soup of the Day with our own homemade bread (GF roll available) £3.95 V

Cullen Skink - a traditional Scottish fish chowder made with smoked haddock, served with our homemade bread
(GF roll available) £6.95

Peppered Mackerel Paté with a dill and cucumber pickle and oatcakes (gf oatcakes available) £6.95

Toasties

Toasties - on bloomer bread, toasted tortilla wrap or gluten free roll Served with side salad and seeded slaw £7.95
add soup for a meal deal £10.75 or Cullen skink for £12.50

Caramelised onion, pesto, and goats cheese V
Ham, cheese, and caramelised onion chutney
Sliced breast of chicken, chilli jam, bacon, and mozzarella cheese

Curried chickpeas, roasted red onions and peppers bound in a lemon and turmeric vegan mayo Vegan

Salad bowls

served with our own homemade bread. (GF roll available)

Nut and Seed Salad, paprika roasted pine nuts, pecan nuts, sesame seeds and sunflower seeds
dressed in our herb oil £7.95 V

Goat’s Cheese Salad with pickled beetroot, herb oil £8.95 V
Hot Smoked Salmon Potato Salad served warm with fresh herbs, lemon, and herb oil £11.25

Quinoa Salad with peppers, onion, cucumber, dried cranberries and an apple cider vinegar and Dijon dressing
£7.95 Vegan

Roast Chicken Salad with an apple cider vinegar and Dijon dressing £9. 25

Side Orders
Chilli and Cheese Fries £7.25
Fries £3.50 V
Side Salad £3.50 V

Children’s menu

Tomato sauce and mozzarella toasted open sandwich with a small salad £6.25 V

Penne pasta with tomato sauce and cheese on top £6.25 (Vegan cheese available)

oL

Awareness Focus Creativity Integrity Perseverance Service




Drinks Menu

Coffee and Tea

Americano

Cappuccino

Flat White

Caffe Latte

Mocha

Espresso

Hot Chocolate

(With marshmallows and cream add 30p)
Pot of Tetley Tea for 1

Pot of Tetley Tea for 2

Pot of Earl Grey Tea for 1

Fruit and Herbal Tea (Pot for 1)

Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru, Sprite or Orange Fanta

San Pellegrino (Lemon or Orange)
Bottlegreen Raspberry Lemonade 275ml
Oasis 500m|

Capri Sun

Bottled Water (Still or Sparkling) 500m|
Glass of Orange, Apple, or Cranberry Juice

Glass of Milk

Alcohol (served with a main meal only)
Budweiser 330ml Bottle

Peroni Libera Alcohol Free 330ml Bottle 0%
Isle of Skye Beers 500ml Bottle

330ml Bottle

Thistly Cross Cider 330ml Bottle

House Red/White Wine 187ml Bottle

750m| Bottle

Awareness

Focus

Creativity

e

Integrity

£2.60
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.35
£2.00
£3.00

£1.90
£2.20
£2.10
£2.20

£1.75
£1.85
£1.95
£1.95
£1.25
£1.60
£1.50
£1.30

£3.35
£3.25
£4.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.75
£14.75

S

Perseverance

h Columba 1400

Customer Wi-Fi Details

Network: Public

Password: columbal400

***|f you would like
to know the ABV %
please ask our
staff***

Service



