

Columba 1400 Café

Lunch 12.00 - 3.00pm

To Start

Soup of the Day with our own homemade bread (GF roll available) £3.95 V

Cullen Skink - a traditional Scottish fish chowder made with smoked haddock, served with our homemade bread (GF roll available) £6.95

Peppered Mackerel Pâté with a dill and cucumber pickle and oatcakes (gf oatcakes available) £6.95

Toasties

Toasties - on bloomer bread, **toasted tortilla wrap** or **gluten free roll** Served with side salad and seeded slaw £7.95 add soup for a meal deal £10.75 or Cullen skink for £12.50

Caramelised onion, pesto, and goats cheese V

Ham, cheese, and caramelised onion chutney

Sliced breast of chicken, chilli jam, bacon, and mozzarella cheese

Curried chickpeas, roasted red onions and peppers bound in a lemon and turmeric vegan mayo Vegan

Salad bowls

served with our own homemade bread. (GF roll available)

Nut and Seed Salad, paprika roasted pine nuts, pecan nuts, sesame seeds and sunflower seeds dressed in our herb oil £7.95 V

Goat's Cheese Salad with pickled beetroot, herb oil £8.95 V

Hot Smoked Salmon Potato Salad served warm with fresh herbs, lemon, and herb oil £11.25

Quinoa Salad with peppers, onion, cucumber, dried cranberries and an apple cider vinegar and Dijon dressing $\pounds 7.95$ Vegan

Roast Chicken Salad with an apple cider vinegar and Dijon dressing £9. 25

Side Orders

Chilli and Cheese Fries £7.25

Fries £3.50 V

Side Salad £3.50 V

Children's menu

Tomato sauce and mozzarella toasted open sandwich with a small salad £6.25 V Penne pasta with tomato sauce and cheese on top £6.25 (Vegan cheese available)

Please let our staff know if you have any allergies





Drinks Menu

Coffee and Tea	
Americano	£2.60
Cappuccino	£2.95
Flat White	£2.95
Caffe Latte	£2.95
Mocha	£3.35
Espresso	£2.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
(With marshmallows and cream add 30p)	
Pot of Tetley Tea for 1	£1.90
Pot of Tetley Tea for 2	£2.20
Pot of Earl Grey Tea for 1	£2.10
Fruit and Herbal Tea (Pot for 1)	£2.20

Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru, Sprite or Orange Fanta	£1.75
San Pellegrino (Lemon or Orange)	£1.85
Bottlegreen Raspberry Lemonade 275ml	£1.95
Oasis 500ml	£1.95
Capri Sun	£1.25
Bottled Water (Still or Sparkling) 500ml	£1.60
Glass of Orange, Apple, or Cranberry Juice	£1.50
Glass of Milk	£1.30

Alcohol (served with a main meal only)

Budweiser 330ml Bottle	£3.35	
Buuweiser 330m Bollie	£3.30	
Peroni Libera Alcohol Free 330ml Bottle 0%	£3.25	***lf you would like
Isle of Skye Beers 500ml Bottle	£4.50	***If you would like to know the ABV %
330ml Bottle	£3.95	please ask our staff***
Thistly Cross Cider 330ml Bottle	£3.95	
House Red/White Wine 187ml Bottle	£3.75	L
750ml Bottle	£14.75	



<u>Customer Wi-Fi Details</u> Network: Public Password: columba1400